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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 22- - 23-10-2020

Konkurencja 31 Mężczyzn, 100m motylkowy Open
2020-10-23 - 16:53 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2020

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 55.86 637 26.17 29.69
2. CZAPLA Kacper 04 IUKP WODNIK Police 56.06 630 26.04 30.02
3. MALINOWSKI Bartosz 01 MKS Neptun Stargard 56.14 628 26.66 29.48
4. KIEŁCZEWSKI Amadeusz 00 MKP Szczecin 58.64 551 26.68 31.96
5. GRZYBOWSKI Artur 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 59.85 518 28.34 31.51
6. CIARCZYŃSKI Janusz 01 MKP Szczecin 59.86 518 26.53 33.33
7. ŻUROWICZ Antoni 04 MKP Szczecin 1:00.08 512 28.03 32.05
8. KOWALSKI Adrian 04 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1:00.39 504 27.90 32.49
9. KACZMARCZYK Marcel 03 KP. Stilon Gorzów 1:00.56 500 28.02 32.54

10. GRUL Jakub 04 MKP H2O Koszalin 1:01.96 467 28.91 33.05
11. KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 1:02.32 459 29.45 32.87
12. CIECHOMSKI Rafał 06 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1:02.47 455 28.67 33.80
13. BURZYŃSKI Oskar 06 MKP Szczecin 1:02.89 446 29.16 33.73
14. KAJA Błażej 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1:03.13 441 28.17 34.96
15. BUGAŁA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 1:03.51 433 29.59 33.92
16. SEŃ Jakub 05 KP. Stilon Gorzów 1:03.81 427 29.09 34.72
17. WOLANIECKI Patryk 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:06.13 384 30.71 35.42
18. ROSTKOWSKI Kacper 06 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1:08.97 338 29.15 39.82
19. JENDRUSZEWSKI Jakub 07 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1:09.37 332 32.12 37.25
20. PARADOWSKI Michał 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1:09.42 332 31.74 37.68
21. GNACZYŃSKI Michał 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1:10.80 313 33.58 37.22
22. MIKITA Damian 07 UKS Ruch Grudziądz 1:10.86 312 32.35 38.51
23. PAWLUS Mikołaj 06 MKP Szczecin 1:12.49 291 33.80 38.69
24. CHMIEL Borys 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1:12.59 290 33.17 39.42
25. MASŁOCHA Szymon 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:13.19 283 32.70 40.49
26. SIKORA Oskar 07 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 1:13.94 274 33.99 39.95
27. LEMIESZKO Bartosz 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1:14.43 269 32.82 41.61
28. RYSTWEJ Maksymilian 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1:15.50 258 33.51 41.99
29. KOWAL Maciej 07 MKP Szczecin 1:15.63 256 35.43 40.20
30. PRONIN Patryk 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1:17.42 239 36.85 40.57
31. RZEWUSKI Rafał 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:18.65 228 34.95 43.70
32. JANUSZEWSKI Kamil 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:19.02 225 35.89 43.13
33. MOCH Maciej 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:19.06 224 37.04 42.02
34. KOZIOŁ Kacper 07 MKP Szczecin 1:19.29 222 37.89 41.40
35. WĘDZIŃSKI Jan 07 MKP Szczecin 1:20.52 212 35.81 44.71
36. WASZKOWIAK Damian 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:20.61 212 37.27 43.34
37. MAJEWSKI Mateusz 08 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1:21.23 207 37.15 44.08
38. MACH Michał 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1:23.38 191 38.59 44.79
39. HILBRYCHT Wiktor 08 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 1:29.07 157 41.07 48.00
40. ORŁOWSKI Bartosz 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:34.10 133 41.25 52.85

15 lat

1. KAJA Błażej 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1:03.13 441 28.17 34.96
2. SEŃ Jakub 05 KP. Stilon Gorzów 1:03.81 427 29.09 34.72

14 lat

1. CIECHOMSKI Rafał 06 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1:02.47 455 28.67 33.80
2. BURZYŃSKI Oskar 06 MKP Szczecin 1:02.89 446 29.16 33.73
3. ROSTKOWSKI Kacper 06 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1:08.97 338 29.15 39.82
4. PARADOWSKI Michał 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1:09.42 332 31.74 37.68
5. PAWLUS Mikołaj 06 MKP Szczecin 1:12.49 291 33.80 38.69
6. LEMIESZKO Bartosz 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1:14.43 269 32.82 41.61
7. RYSTWEJ Maksymilian 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1:15.50 258 33.51 41.99
8. RZEWUSKI Rafał 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:18.65 228 34.95 43.70
9. MOCH Maciej 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:19.06 224 37.04 42.02
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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 22- - 23-10-2020

Konkurencja 31, Mężczyzn, 100m motylkowy

13 lat

1. JENDRUSZEWSKI Jakub 07 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1:09.37 332 32.12 37.25
2. GNACZYŃSKI Michał 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1:10.80 313 33.58 37.22
3. MIKITA Damian 07 UKS Ruch Grudziądz 1:10.86 312 32.35 38.51
4. CHMIEL Borys 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1:12.59 290 33.17 39.42
5. SIKORA Oskar 07 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 1:13.94 274 33.99 39.95
6. KOWAL Maciej 07 MKP Szczecin 1:15.63 256 35.43 40.20
7. PRONIN Patryk 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1:17.42 239 36.85 40.57
8. KOZIOŁ Kacper 07 MKP Szczecin 1:19.29 222 37.89 41.40
9. WĘDZIŃSKI Jan 07 MKP Szczecin 1:20.52 212 35.81 44.71

10. MACH Michał 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1:23.38 191 38.59 44.79
11. ORŁOWSKI Bartosz 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:34.10 133 41.25 52.85

12 lat

1. MASŁOCHA Szymon 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:13.19 283 32.70 40.49
2. JANUSZEWSKI Kamil 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:19.02 225 35.89 43.13
3. WASZKOWIAK Damian 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:20.61 212 37.27 43.34
4. MAJEWSKI Mateusz 08 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1:21.23 207 37.15 44.08
5. HILBRYCHT Wiktor 08 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 1:29.07 157 41.07 48.00


